
STUDIO - T1 - TYPE A
615 SF - UNIT 114
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• SEE A800 FOR PARTITION TYPES

• SEE A600 FOR DOOR AND WINDOW TYPES

• REFERENCE A751 FOR ACCESSIBILITY COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS
• ALL FINISHES TO BE PROVIDED BY OWNER
• MILLWORK AND APPLIANCES TO BE PROVIDED BY OWNER
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Architect: OpeningDesign

17 S Fairchild | FL 7

Madison, WI 53703

ryan@openingdesign.com | 773.425.6456

FOR CONSTRUCTION

Owner: Renovation Wranglers

102 E 26th St

Bryan, TX 77803

Katieneason@me.com | 979.450.9969

Architect of Record: LKB Architecture

2929 Allen Pkwy Suite 200

Houston, TX 77019

lisa@lkbarchitecture.com | 713.425.3076

MEP: AMC Engineers

Texas Firm #9441

508 E Jackson St # 552

Burnet, TX 78611

info@amcengineers.com | 512.535.6427 

Structural: Dudley

Firm# 18677

6102 Imperial Loop Drive

College Station, TX 77845

oorieka@dudleyeng.com | (979) 777-0720

D:\Dropbox\Gitea_OD\Marco_Polo\Models and CAD\101_W_33rd_St_Units.rvt

8/25/2022 3:03:19 PM

A471UNIT PLANS -   (TYPE A ADA UNIT - 1ST FLOOR ONLY)

MARCO POLO -  101 33RD STREET - CITY OF BRYAN TOWNSITE, BLOCK 96, LOT 3-5 & PT OF 6 & PT OF ALLEY -  BRYAN, TX 77803

---
3/8" = 1'-0"A471

6A UNIT PLAN - 1BD - ADA TYPE A

---
3/4" = 1'-0"A471

6D ELEVATION - 1 BD ADA TYPE A - KITCHEN
---

3/4" = 1'-0"A471

3D ELEVATION - 1 BD ADA TYPE A - FRIDGE

---
3/4" = 1'-0"A471

4C ELEVATION - 1BD ADA TYPE A BATH - LAV
---

3/4" = 1'-0"A471

2C ELEVATION - 1BD ADA TYPE A BATH - SHOWER

N
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08/26/2022 Permit Revisions

8.26.22
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